Dr A.P.). Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh

UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023

E-Cﬂunselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

OR-CR Details
Counselling UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023
Round Number Round 1 h
Institute MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,MORADABAD v
Category -—- All Category - v

Total Records Found =15

Show‘ All ~ ‘ entries

1 Round 1
2 Round 1
3 Round 1
4 Round 1
5 Round 1
6 Round 1
7 Round 1
8 Round 1
9 Round 1
10 Round 1
1 Round 1
12 Round 1
13 Round 1
14 Round 1
15 Round 1

Institute a v

MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,MORADABAD

MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,MORADABAD

MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,MORADABAD

MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,MORADABAD

MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,MORADABAD

MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,MORADABAD

MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,MORADABAD

MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,MORADABAD

MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,MORADABAD

MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,MORADABAD

MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,MORADABAD

MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,MORADABAD

MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,MORADABAD

MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,MORADABAD

MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY,MORADABAD

Showing 1 to 15 of 15 entries

<

Program av

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)
(FW)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning)
(Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning)
(shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (Shift I)(FW)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning)
(Shift )

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)
Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning)

(Shift )(FW)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)
Civil Engineering (Shift 1)
Computer Science and Engineering

(Internet of Things) (Shift I)(FW)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift 1)
Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)
Computer Science and Engineering (Data

Science) (Shift )

Computer Science and Engineering
(Internet of Things) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning)
(Shift 1)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Stream
Av

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

Home
State

All Indlia

Home
State

Home

State

Home

State

Home

State

Home

State

Home

State

All India

Home

State

All India

All India

All India

All India

Home
State

Category
AY

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

BC(Girl)

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN(TR)

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN(GIRL)

Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre,
Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India

- Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Eitdl
National
Informatics
Centre

¢l

Seat Gender

Av

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P ) Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow.

Opening
Rank av

106461.00

113637.00

787239.00

251593.00

572226.00

683525.00

191733.00

705587.00

601356.00

294164.00

96606.00

523328.00

292814.00

325196.00

626831.00

Search:

Closing
Rank av

171887.00

556757.00

787239.00

272375.00

919186.00

1101272.00

204165.00

899113.00

742575.00

347526.00

667733.00

523328.00

1019561.00

799209.00

753414.00

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Previous ‘ 1 | Next

3



