

## Dr A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh

UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023



## **OR-CR Details**

Counselling	UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023	
Round Number	Round 1	~
Institute	MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MORADABAD	*
Category	All Category	*

## Total Records Found = 15

Show All v entries Search:											
Sr.No	Round	Institute Av	Program Av	Stream	Quota	Category	Seat Gender	Opening Rank 🕶	Closing Rank 🕶	Remark	
1	Round 1	MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MORADABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I) (FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	106461.00	171887.00	Fresh Only	
2	Round 1	MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MORADABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	113637.00	556757.00	Fresh Only	
3	Round 1	MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MORADABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	787239.00	787239.00	Fresh Only	
1	Round 1	MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MORADABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	251593.00	272375.00	Fresh Only	
5	Round 1	MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MORADABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	572226.00	919186.00	Fresh Only	
5	Round 1	MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MORADABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	683525.00	1101272.00	Fresh Only	
7	Round 1	MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MORADABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	191733.00	204165.00	Fresh Only	
В	Round 1	MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MORADABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	705587.00	899113.00	Fresh Only	
)	Round 1	MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MORADABAD	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	601356.00	742575.00	Fresh Only	
10	Round 1	MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MORADABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things) (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	294164.00	347526.00	Fresh Only	
1	Round 1	MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MORADABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	96606.00	667733.00	Fresh Only	
2	Round 1	MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MORADABAD	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	523328.00	523328.00	Fresh Only	
13	Round 1	MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MORADABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	292814.00	1019561.00	Fresh Only	
4	Round 1	MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MORADABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	325196.00	799209.00	Fresh Only	
5	Round 1	MORADABAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MORADABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	626831.00	753414.00	Fresh Only	

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P J Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow. Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre, Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India





